sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
Product Overview
Crane’s stationary transducers are the quality choice for the testing of all continuous drive, impulse and
hand torque tools in the workshop and production line-side environment.
Stationary transducers are used off the production line in workshop or line-side test stations.  Combined with joint
kits that represent the production joint condition, the stationary transducers form an effective off line test for
verification of assembly tool performance.
Stationary transducers form an essential part of the Crane UTA torque system, enabling Plug and Play operation

Stationary Transducers
Workbench mounted torque transducer
Order Code Drive Nominal Torque Shunt cal
Nm Imperial (ftlbf)
UTA-172-0-35 1” 1695 1250
UT-115-00CR-3000-0 11⁄2” 3000 2213
IS Statics – 2 mV/V Sensitivity
IS-873-07CR-11-0 1⁄4” 11.3 100 inlbf ✓
IS-873-08CR-11-0 1⁄4” 11.3 100 inlbf
IS-873-09CR-28-0 1⁄4” 28.25 250 inlbf ✓
IS-873-10CR-28-0 1⁄4” 28.25 250 inlbf
IS-873-11CR-67-0 3⁄8" 67.8 50 ✓
IS-873-12CR-67-0 3⁄8" 67.8 50
IS-873-05CR-135-0* 3⁄8" 135.6 100
IS-873-13CR-135-0 3⁄8" 135.6 100 ✓
IS-873-14CR-135-0 3⁄8" 135.6 100
IS-873-06CR-271-0* 1⁄2” 271.2 200
IS-873-15CR-271-0 1⁄2" 271.2 200 ✓
IS-873-16CR-271-0 1⁄2" 271.2 200
IS-873-17CR-1017-0 3⁄4" 1017 750 ✓
IS-873-18CR-1017-0 3⁄4" 1017 750
IS-873-19CR-1695-0 1" 1695 1250 ✓
IS-873-20CR-1695-0 1" 1695 1250
* Incorporates joint kit retention pin
Accessories List
Item Description Order Code
IS Stationary transducer to CEL indicator cable Connect IS transducer to TorqueStar Opta or DataMaster 700-1500